Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
NeueHouse Hollywood
6121 Sunset Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90028

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 8TH, 2024
**EVENT TIME 5PM -8PM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY TIME TBD
PICK UP: THURSDAY NIGHT

Description
General

Darzy Side Table 01, Black

' Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Black

Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft

Acrylic Podium

Custom Decal (FOR PODIUM)
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

INVOICE HAS BEEN PAID WITH CREDIT

PDF Generated on 08/02/2024 @ 05:28 PM PST

ORDER #005382

Innovate Marketing Group
300 S Raymond Ave #2
Pasadena, CA 91105

Order Date: July 30, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

(0144 Price
2 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $150.00
1 $115.00
1 $115.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00
$115.00

$115.00

$0.00
$380.00
$14.25
($0.00)
$394.25
($394.25)
$0.00
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