

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005382

Innovate Marketing Group 300 S Raymond Ave #2 Pasadena, CA 91105

Order Date: July 30, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: NeueHouse Hollywood 6121 Sunset Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90028

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 8TH, 2024 **EVENT TIME 5PM -8PM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY TIME TBD PICK UP: THURSDAY NIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Darzy Side Table 01, Black	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Black	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Ι	Acrylic Podium	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Custom Decal (FOR PODIUM)	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$115.00		\$115.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$115.00		\$115.00

Notes	Total Products:	\$0.00
INVOICE HAS BEEN PAID WITH CREDIT	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$380.00
	Taxes :	\$14.25
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$394.25
	Payments:	(\$394.25)
	Balance:	\$0.00